Trier/Wittlich 2023/24

Jugend 19 2. Kreisklasse (HR)
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

¥

RTTVR

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Do. 16.11.2023 18:30 (1)

So. 19.11.2023 10:00 (1)
14:00

So.03.12.2023 13:45v (1)

SSG Kernscheid
SV Morscheid Il
SV Morscheid Ill
TTC Trierweiler

SV Morscheid Il

FC Kénen Abt. TT 1l
SG Butzweiler/Kordel Il
SV Morscheid I

8:2
3.7
5:5
3.7




